
Names EMail addresses

USAID Washington
Robert Bertram rbertram@usaid.gov

Meredith Soule msoule @usaid.gov 

Brian Bacon bbacon@usaid.gov
Jerry Glover jglover@usaid.gov
Emily Weeks eweeks@usaid.gov
Tatiana Pulido tpulido@usaid.gov
Kevin Coffey kcoffey@usaid.gov
Mark Visocky mvisocky@usaid.gov
Noel Gurnick ngurnick@usaid.gov
Moffatt Ngugi mngugi@usaid.gov
Laura Schreeg lschreeg@usaid.gov

Gary Linden glinden@usaid.gov

Biniam Iyob biyob@usaid.gov
Jami Montgomery jmontgomery@usaid.gov
John Peters jpeters@usaid.gov
Marit Wilkerson mwilkerson@usaid.gov
Jeff Hill Jhill@usaid.gov
Curt Reintsma creintsma@usaid.gov

EAST AFRICA
Steven Orr sorr@usaid.gov
Charlee Doom cdoom@usaid.gov
ETHIOPIA
John Edgar jedgar@usaid.gov
KENYA

Andrew Read aread@usaid.gov 
X Harrigan Mukhongo hmukhongo@usaid.gov

MALAWI
Lynn Schneider lschneidner@usaid.gov
Carol Jenkins cjenkins@usaid.gov
Steve Sibande ssibande@usaid.gov
MALI
David Yanggen dyanggen@usaid.gov
Modibo Traore motraore@usaid.gov

MOZAMBIQUE
Ken Hasson khasson@usaid.gov
Paula Pimentel ppimentel@usaid.gov
NIGERIA
Sabiu Auwal sauwal@usaid.gov
RWANDA
Malick Haidara mhaidara@usaid.gov

Aimee Mpambara ampambara@usaid.gov

SENEGAL

Abdoulaye Dia adia@usaid.gov

Massaly Famara fmassaly@peacecorps.gov
SOUTHERN AFRICA
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Mission or Country Team Representatives
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William Benjamin wbenjamin@usaid.gov
Musonsa Ngulube mngulube@usaid.gov
Judith Mlanda Zvikaramba jmlandazvikaramba@usaid.gov
SOMALIA
Stephen Gudz sgudz@usaid.gov
Mohamed Abdinoor mabdinoor@usaid.gov

TANZANIA

David Charles dcharles@usaid.gov 

Enoch Kanyanya ekanyanya@usaid.gov

UGANDA

Andrew McCown amccown@usaid.gov

Gerald Katusabe gkatusabe@peacecorps.gov 

ZAMBIA

Anna Toness atoness@usaid.gov

Harry Ngoma hngoma@usaid.gov 

Frazer Kaseya fkaseya@peacecorps.gov

Obster Tembo otembo@peacecorps.gov

Brian Martalus bmartalus@usaid.gov

Antony Kunda akund@peacecorps.gov 

Laura Scandurra laura.scandurra@fas.usda.gov

Don Evans Micah.Rosenblum@fas.usda.gov 

Caitlin Corner-Dolloff Caitlin.Corner-Dolloff@fas.usda.gov 

Gordie Mengel gmengel@peacecorps.gov

AUC/NPCA-Ayalneh Bogale AyalnehB@africa-union.org

NEPAD  Mamadou Diakhite bwalyam@nepad.org

COMESA George Wamukoya george.wamukoya@yahoo.com

COMESA George Magai gmagai@comesa.int

ECOWAS Ernest Aubee atraore@ecowas.int

SADC mnyirenda@sadc.int

Simon Langan s.langan@cgiar.org

Evan Giretz e.girvetz@cgiar.org

Sonya Vermeulan s.vermeulen@cgiar.org 

Andrew Jarvis a.jarvis@cgiar.org 

Julie Nash Julie.Nash@uvm.edu 

Lini Wollenberg Lini.wollenberg@uvm.edu 

Mark Lundy mlundy@cgiar.org 

Stephanie Angomwile sangomwile@gmail.com 

Urvi Kellar urvi.kellar@sabmiller.com

Todd Rosenstock t.rosenstock@cgiar.org 

Elizabeth Bryan e.bryan@cgiar.og

Charity Hanif chanifmoz@hotmail.com 

Kelvin Kamfwa kelvinkamfwa@gmail.com 

Aline O Connor aline@agri-experience.com

Richard Jones rjones@agra.org

Contributing USAID Implementing Partners, Technical Experts, and Presenters

Other USG Partners 
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Peter Johnston johnston@csag.uct.za

Anna Steynor asteynor@csag.uct.za

Alex De Pinto a.depinto@cgiar.org

Hezron Mogaka h.mogaka@asareca.org 

Tamani Nkono-Mvula tamani@cisanetmw.org 

Trevor Foster trevor@forsterirrigation.com

Haresh Bhojwani writeharesh@gmail.com

Andrew Kruczkiewicz writeharesh@gmail.com

Tamuka Magadzire TMagadzire@fews.net

Rachel Wieme rachel.wieme@wsu.edu

Sieglinde Snapp snapp@msu.edu

Clarisse Umutomi c.umutoni@cgiar.org

Robert Richardson rbr@anr.msu.edu

Chansa Mushinge CMushinge@fews.net

Tasila Banda tasilabanda@gmail.com

Robert Zougmore R.Zougmore@cgiar.org

Matt Sommerville matt.sommerville@tetratech.com

Alex Pavlovic apavlovic@profitplus-zm.org

Polly Ericksen P.ERICKSEN@cgiar.org

Shakwanande Natai shakwaanande.natai@kilimo.go.tz

Olipa Zulu olipa.zulu@iapri.org.zm

John Goopy j.goopy@cgiar.org

Andrew Read aread@usaid.gov

Timothy Simalenga Tsimalenga@ccardesa.org

Biniam Iyob biyob@usaid.gov

Susan Chomba schomba@gmail.com

Barbara VanKoppen b.vankoppen@cgiar.org

Charlton Phiri charlton.phiri@tetratech.com

Emily Borrows emily.burrows@crs.org

Lynn Mccoy lmccoy@acdivoca.org

Cliff Dlamini cliff.dlamini@iapri.org.za

Contractor Team 

Veronica Letelier vletelier@kdad.org

Ed Salt esalt@trg-inc.com

Angela Villanueva AVillanueva@kdad.org

Hunter Gaiotti HGaiotti@kdad.org

Kristen Reardon KReardon@kdad.org

Donor Partners

Kelley Toole k-toole@dfid.gov.uk 

Stephanie Heiland stephanie.heiland@giz.de

mailto:charlton.phiri@tetratech.com
mailto:emily.burrows@crs.org
mailto:lmccoy@acdivoca.org
mailto:cliff.dlamini@iapri.org.za



